
Page 1 of 2 | Bus #12 AM-Lexington | Route Sheet Created 9/11/2025

Directions for Bus #12 AM-Lexington AM

Minuteman Technical High School (53 Students) 26.77 mi | 23 Stops

Driver:

Alfred A

Bus Aide:

N/A

Total Time:

1h 14m

Start Time:

06:15 AM

End Time:

07:30 AM

Total Students:

53

Max Load:

51

Directions Distance

06:15 AM START North Suburban

06:29 AM STOP 1 Fifer Ln & Winter St

06:30 AM STOP 2 Sullivan St & Winter St

06:32 AM STOP 3 Coach Rd & Rangeway St

06:33 AM STOP 4 Grove St @ S. Jefferson Dr.

06:36 AM STOP 5 Grove St & Eldred St

06:39 AM STOP 6 61 Burlington St

06:42 AM STOP 7 Simonds Rd & Harding Rd

06:46 AM STOP 8 Reed St & Garfield St

06:50 AM STOP 9 Sunny Knoll Ave & Bedford St

06:54 AM STOP 10 East St & Adams St

06:57 AM STOP 11 664 Lowell St



Page 2 of 2 | Bus #12 AM-Lexington | Route Sheet Created 9/11/2025

Directions for Bus #12 AM-Lexington AM

Minuteman Technical High School (53 Students) 26.77 mi | 23 Stops

Directions Distance

06:59 AM STOP 12 Lowell St & Fulton Rd

07:01 AM STOP 13 Webb St & Woburn St

07:05 AM STOP 14 Worthen Rd @ Waltham St

07:06 AM STOP 15 Waltham St & Marrett Rd

07:10 AM STOP 16 Audubon Rd & Massachusetts Ave

07:12 AM STOP 17 Crosby Rd & Massachusetts Ave

07:14 AM STOP 18 Asbury St & Balfour St

07:17 AM STOP 19 Oxbow Rd & Constitution Rd

07:20 AM STOP 20 Alpine St & Wood St

07:21 AM STOP 21 Wood St opp Woodpark Circle

07:22 AM STOP 22 Wood St @ Schilling Cir - MIT Lincoln Laboratory

07:22 AM STOP 23 Wood St & Katahdin Dr

07:30 AM END Minuteman Technical High School


